AVBM Series Area Valve Service Unit
•  Real-time display of the pressure of each gas using 10"
   Touch-screen  Display Alarm system
•  Comes with emergency gas supply connector to facilitate
   system maintenance
•  Clean and clear electricity and gas separation for extra
   safety
•  Gas service: Oxygen, Nitrogen, Air, Vacuum, and other

 Dimension (mm)
Ordering Information
Example:
- Area Valve Service Unit with 2 channels 1/2" and 3/4" pipe diameter, without pressure gauge and with NIST connector.
Model No. AVBM-2N-0507
- Area Valve Service Unit with 3 channels 1/2", 3/4", and 1" pipe diameter, with pressure gauge and DISS connector.
Model No. AVBM-2GD-050710
AVBM-2
（Two Channels）
AVBM-3
（Three Channels）
 AVBM -   3 G n 050710
Model Number Number of Channels Gauge Emergency Gas Supply Connection  Pipe Diameter
AVBM 2: Two Channels
3: Three Channels
G: With Gauge
None: Without Gauge
N: NIST Connector
D: DISS Connector
05: 1/2” (DN15)
07: 3/4”  (DN20)
10: 1” (DN25)
540
69
0
60 60 6090 90
500
70
155
65
0
16
0
10
0
130
X(100～115)
420
69
0
80 60
380
100 60
AVBM SerIeS              AreA VAlVe SerVIce UnIT